
Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1º José Andréu Torregrosa 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2º José Pascual Ibáñez 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
3º Esteben Font Borras 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
4º José Muñoz Soler 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
5º Rafael Jiménez Minguez 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
6º Francisco Pla 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
7º Javier Carreño 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
8º José Ramón Galán Talens 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91
9º Antonio Garrido Jiménez 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
10º Francisco García Verdú 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
11º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
12º Rafa Miquel 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
13º Miguel Córcoles 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86
14º Juan Daniel Toral 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 84
15º Javier Climent 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 84
16º Enrique Benlloch 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83
17º Andrés Mateos Ibáñez 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 79
18º Paco Rosell 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 78
19º Ramón Andrés Piris 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 77
20º José Dolera Frasquet 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 76
21º Antonio Alabarta Zamorano 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 4 69
22º Julián Berrocal 10 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 3 68
23º Leonardo Monreal 10 9 8 8 6 6 6 5 5 4 67
24º Pascui Muñoz Hernández 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 3 3 56
25º Manuel Martín Escriba 8 7 7 5 5 2 34

Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1º José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97
2º Francisco García Verdú 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
3º José Muñoz Soler 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
4º Esteben Font Borras 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
5º Rafael Jiménez Minguez 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
6º Rafa Miquel 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
7º Juan Daniel Toral 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
8º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
9º Federico Bellver 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
10º Javier Carreño 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 87
11º Julián Berrocal 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86
12º Miguel Córcoles 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 84
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13º Ángel Dimitrof 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 83
14º Andrés Mateos Ibáñez 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 82
15º Antonio Garrido Jiménez 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82
16º Ramón Andrés Piris 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82
17º José Andréu Torregrosa 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 82
18º José Pascual Ibáñez 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78
19º Leonardo Monreal 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 78
20º Enrique Benlloch 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 5 5 74
21º Alejandrino Calatayud Blanch 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 73
22º Antino Alabarta Zamorano 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 73
23º Héctor Ortiz 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 70
24º Luís Martín Escrivá 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 63
25º Javier Climent 10 8 8 8 7 5 4 3 2 2 57
26º Javier Climent 10 8 8 8 7 5 4 3 2 2 57
27º José González 10 7 6 5 5 5 4 2 1 45
28º Juan Carlos Jananariz Giménez 8 8 6 5 5 4 3 2 1 42
29º Paco Rosell 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 42
30º Manuel Martín Escriba 6 5 4 3 2 2 22

Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1º José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
2º José Muñoz Soler 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
3º José Pascual Ibáñez 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
4º Antonio Garrido Jiménez 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
5º Ramón Andrés Piris 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
6º Luís Martín Escrivá 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
7º Javier Carreño 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
8º Enrique Bou Sandemetrio 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83
9º Antino Alabarta Zamorano 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 80
10º Rafa Miquel 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 75
11º Enrique Bou Aliaga 10 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 6 6 73
12º Juan Daniel Toral 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 73
13º Francisco García Verdú 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 73
14º Paco Rosell 9 8 8 8 8 7 3 3 3 2 59
15º Manuel Martín Escriba 9 9 8 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 56
16º Leonardo Monreal 9 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 1 40
17º Juan Carlos Jananariz Giménez 8 6 6 6 6 4 3 39

Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1º Alejandrino Calatayud Blanch 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 83
2º Ángel Dimitrof 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 73
3º Enrique Frigola Comeche 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 64
4º Federico Bellver 9 9 9 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 61
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Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1º Gerardo García Giner 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
2º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85
3º Ángel Dimitrof 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85
4º José Andréu Torregrosa 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84
5º Federico Bellver 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 84
6º Luís Martín Escrivá 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83
7º Alejandrino Calatayud Blanch 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

Hizo calor, mucho calor.


